
Result List
Men´s Park Quarter Final

14.06.2019 21:05:59

June 12 - 16 2019

Long Beach, CA

Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

JUNEAU Cory USA191 81.6681.66 20.00 71.00

SORGENTE Alex USA182 75.0075.00 9.00 33.66

RENNIE Tristan USA163 73.0073.00 72.00 46.66

MAZZARA Alessandro ITA114 71.5042.00 71.50 24.66

GLIFBERG Rune DEN105 69.0061.00 69.00 41.00

FEDERICO Ivan ITA156 64.0064.00 53.96 63.36

CAPLES Curren USA177 63.8335.33 63.83 35.66

QUINTAS Pedro BRA298 63.0062.83 26.00 63.00

SASAOKA Kensuke JPN309 62.6362.63 58.33 55.66

GRAHAM Collin USA810 62.4037.60 56.60 62.40

LEON Danny ESP2611 60.7655.83 54.00 60.76

COLLINS Cj USA2412 60.5358.00 44.00 60.53

BERGLIND Karl SWE913 59.8641.00 38.66 59.86

HOPKINS Adam CAN714 58.3358.33 53.66 45.33

WOOD Trey USA1215 57.3325.63 57.33 1.33

ACOSTA 
CARVALHO

Pedro BRA116 54.6654.66 50.00 48.66

ANDERSON Andy CAN2517 54.335.66 35.66 54.33

KAKINHO Vinicius BRA418 54.0054.00 40.70 23.66

ROBINSON Jakob AUS2119 53.5053.50 10.00 37.83

KOWALSKI Kevin USA2820 53.4712.33 36.00 53.47

WOOLLEY Kieran AUS1421 53.4332.00 53.16 53.43

MCKENZIE Jedd AUS622 53.0648.33 48.00 53.06

EDTMAYER Tyler GER2223 51.1651.16 30.33 31.43

HIRANO Ayumu JPN524 42.7027.00 1.33 42.70

ROZENBERG Oskar SWE2725 40.6630.00 39.00 40.66
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Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

KARLSSON Simon SWE2326 40.3340.33 22.66 22.00

FRANCISCO Kiko PHI2027 36.3010.00 20.00 36.30

DAMESTOY Edouard FRA1328 28.3322.00 2.33 28.33

FARDELL Jack AUS229 27.6616.33 27.66 24.33

BOSERUP Hugo DEN330 19.3319.33 3.66 15.66

Total Riders: 30

Page 2 of  214.06.2019 21:05:59Copyright 2019 - Rawmotion GmbH - www.rawmotion.com


